
1/1250 2023 ---THALIA ---

Quadra 1358

Prefeitura Municipal de

Chapecó

Loteamento Esplanada

Bairro Santa Maria

Unica

1A

1B

2

3

4
5

6

6A

7

8

10

9A

9

16

15

14A
13

12
11

R

U

A

 
F

L

O

R

I
A

N

Ó

P

O

L

I
S

R

U

A

 
L

A

U

R

O

 
M

U

L

L

E

R

R

U

A

 
A

U

S

T

R

A

L

I
A

R

U

A

 
I
S

R

A

E

L

R

U

A

 
1

4

 
D

E

 
A

G

O

S

T

O

14

20.00

20.00

20.00

40.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

40.00

20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

60.00

20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00

18.00
22.00

20.00
20.00

25,00

25,00

18,00

25,00

19.48

19.30

60.00

60.00

20.00

60.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
Desenho:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Referente:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Escala:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Data:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisão:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Nº Projeto:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Projeto

AutoCAD SHX Text
Obra:


	Sheets and Views
	Model


